Jefferson Elora Community Centre

*Please check in with Customer Service for entry into these programs

Pre-Registration

through

pickuphub.net

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

Adult & Adult & Adult &
Tuesday gtégllll Senior Ball |Senior Roller g:izz: leﬂ_t' f‘clgt Child Ball
Hockey Skating y Hockey
. Adult & Adult &
Senior Adult & Tot . Stroll Indoor .
Thursda Senior Roller Child
y Lacrosse Lacrosse Skating & Roll Soccer Lacrosse

PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS

Stroll & Roll - Adults and children can enjoy time skating to music (optional) in a fun,
relaxed atmosphere. Strollers are welcome during this skate. Bring your own roller/incline

skates (we do not offer Skate Rentals).

Roller Skating - Lace up your roller skates for a recreational skate! Participants must bring

their own skates.

Indoor Soccer - Develop skills in a non-competitive environment, with a focus on
fundamental skills such as coordination, cooperation, and gross motor movements. Work
on passing, shooting and ball control. Bring your own ball. Indoor shoes required. Open to

all ages.

Ball Hockey Stick & Puck - Practice your passing, shooting and floor hockey skills in a casual
environment. This open-floor recreational drop-in program is open to all skill levels.
Participants are expected to enjoy this program with an emphasis on shared positive
experiences, observing the principles of safety, respect and courtesy, including following the
direction of staff. Organized gameplay (shinny) is not permitted. Participants must bring
their own stick and puck/balls. Gloves and CSA-approved helmets are mandatory.
Additional equipment (shoulder pads, chest protector, elbow pads, etc.) are recommended.

Lacrosse Stick & Ball - Practice your passing, shooting and lacrosse skills in a casual
environment. This open-floor recreational drop-in program is open to all skill levels.
Participants are expected to enjoy this program with an emphasis on shared positive
experiences, observing the principles of safety, respect and courtesy, including following the
direction of staff. Organized gameplay (shinny) is not permitted. Participants must bring
their own stick and puck/balls. Gloves and CSA-approved helmets are mandatory.
Additional equipment (shoulder pads, chest protector, elbow pads, etc.) are recommended.

-

PROGRAM RATES

Infant/Toddler (U4)
Child/Youth (4 - 14)
Youth (15 -17)
Adult (18 - 55)
Senior (55+)

Family of Four
Additional Family

Members

SHINNY RATES

Prime Time

Non - Prime Time

One

Free
$3.15
$3.55
$4.00
$3.55
$12.75

$1.70

One

$12.55
$7.05

Ten

$26.80
$30.20
$34.00
$30.20
$108.40

Ten

$106.70
$59.95

Township of Centre Wellington

519.846.9691 ext. 903
parks@centrewellington.ca



https://www.pickuphub.net/
https://www.pickuphub.net/

