



Pre-Registration through pickuphub.net



Jefferson Elora Community Centre

*Please check in with Customer Service for entry into these programs

	10:00 AM	11:00 AM	12:00 PM	2:00 PM	3:00 PM	4:00 PM
Tuesday	Stroll & Roll	Adult & Senior Ball Hockey	Adult & Senior Roller Skating	Indoor Soccer	Adult & Tot Ball Hockey	Adult & Child Ball Hockey
Thursday	Senior Lacrosse	Adult & Tot Lacrosse	Adult & Senior Roller Skating	Stroll & Roll	Indoor Soccer	Adult & Child Lacrosse

PROGRAM DESCRIPTIONS

Stroll & Roll - Adults and children can enjoy time skating to music (optional) in a fun, relaxed atmosphere. Strollers are welcome during this skate. Bring your own roller/incline skates (we do not offer Skate Rentals).

Roller Skating - Lace up your roller skates for a recreational skate! Participants must bring their own skates.

Indoor Soccer - Develop skills in a non-competitive environment, with a focus on fundamental skills such as coordination, cooperation, and gross motor movements. Work on passing, shooting and ball control. Bring your own ball. Indoor shoes required. Open to all ages.

Ball Hockey Stick & Puck - Practice your passing, shooting and floor hockey skills in a casual environment. This open-floor recreational drop-in program is open to all skill levels. Participants are expected to enjoy this program with an emphasis on shared positive experiences, observing the principles of safety, respect and courtesy, including following the direction of staff. Organized gameplay (shinny) is not permitted. Participants must bring their own stick and puck/balls. Gloves and CSA-approved helmets are mandatory. Additional equipment (shoulder pads, chest protector, elbow pads, etc.) are recommended.

Lacrosse Stick & Ball - Practice your passing, shooting and lacrosse skills in a casual environment. This open-floor recreational drop-in program is open to all skill levels. Participants are expected to enjoy this program with an emphasis on shared positive experiences, observing the principles of safety, respect and courtesy, including following the direction of staff. Organized gameplay (shinny) is not permitted. Participants must bring their own stick and puck/balls. Gloves and CSA-approved helmets are mandatory. Additional equipment (shoulder pads, chest protector, elbow pads, etc.) are recommended.

PROGRAM RATES

	<u>One</u>	<u>Ten</u>
Infant/Toddler (U4)	Free	
Child/Youth (4 - 14)	\$3.15	\$26.80
Youth (15 - 17)	\$3.55	\$30.20
Adult (18 - 55)	\$4.00	\$34.00
Senior (55+)	\$3.55	\$30.20
Family of Four	\$12.75	\$108.40
Additional Family		
Members	\$1.70	

SHINNY RATES

	<u>One</u>	<u>Ten</u>
Prime Time	\$12.55	\$106.70
Non - Prime Time	\$7.05	\$59.95



Township of Centre Wellington

519.846.9691 ext. 903 parks@centrewellington.ca